
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 11:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-08 - LANELL WHITFIELD -
11:46:06.397 1 2:02.253 69.790 14 58 19

11:48:01.314 2 1:54.917 74.245 19 59 19

11:49:57.116 3 1:55.802 73.677 15 58 19

L1-05 - STEFAN OLSSON -
11:46:18.293 1 2:03.636 69.009 82 107 19

11:48:20.042 2 2:01.749 70.079 78 108 19

11:50:24.383 3 2:04.341 68.618 80 106 19

11:52:40.226 4 2:15.843 62.808 82 109 19

11:54:43.204 5 2:02.978 69.378 73 105 19

11:56:49.794 6 2:06.590 67.399 77 107 19

L1-13 - ERIC MONROE -
11:46:29.662 1 2:01.782 70.060 84 101 19

11:48:32.971 2 2:03.309 69.192 89 102 19

11:50:47.562 3 2:14.591 63.392 82 103 19

11:56:15.920 4 5:28.358 25.984 93 105 19

L1-10 - VIC MELE -
11:46:24.215 1 2:02.215 69.811 17 60 19

11:48:26.754 2 2:02.539 69.627 54 97 19

11:50:31.742 3 2:04.988 68.263 40 91 19

11:52:40.650 4 2:08.908 66.187 40 93 19

11:54:44.650 5 2:04.000 68.806 54 97 19

11:56:50.133 6 2:05.483 67.993 38 96 19

L1-11 - ZEUS DAZA -
11:46:10.306 1 2:05.605 67.927 82 103 19

11:48:13.402 2 2:03.096 69.312 77 106 19

L1-04 - SCOTT KRAYE -
11:46:10.333 1 2:04.635 68.456 56 88 19

11:48:17.919 2 2:07.586 66.873 54 90 19

11:50:21.064 3 2:03.145 69.284 56 91 19

11:55:34.354 4 5:13.290 27.234 61 93 19

L1-14 - TOMER KAVE -
11:46:12.394 1 2:05.140 68.180 18 70 19

11:48:18.941 2 2:06.547 67.422 18 72 19

11:50:23.340 3 2:04.399 68.586 21 67 19

11:52:34.510 4 2:11.170 65.045 21 71 19

11:54:41.371 5 2:06.861 67.255 20 72 19

11:56:48.959 6 2:07.588 66.871 19 69 19

L1-06 - SERGIO MIRANDA -
11:46:28.145 1 2:05.971 67.730 35 86 19

11:48:32.577 2 2:04.432 68.568 53 91 19

11:50:55.754 3 2:23.177 59.591 57 88 19

11:53:25.654 4 2:29.900 56.918 40 83 19

L1-01 - BRIAN BREWER -
11:48:20.040 1 2:10.167 65.547 22 64 19

11:50:32.453 2 2:12.413 64.435 14 70 19

11:52:52.266 3 2:19.813 61.024 14 68 19

11:55:10.046 4 2:17.780 61.925 28 64 19

L1-07 - WILLIAM KIMBALL -
11:46:58.136 1 2:19.977 60.953 50 63 19

11:49:14.705 2 2:16.569 62.474 64 88 19

11:51:38.112 3 2:23.407 59.495 32 65 19

11:53:53.914 4 2:15.802 62.827 57 69 19

11:56:07.931 5 2:14.017 63.664 59 72 19

L1-03 - DANIEL LUTZ -
11:46:38.012 1 2:14.658 63.361 91 96 19

11:48:54.212 2 2:16.200 62.643 99 93 19

11:51:12.963 3 2:18.751 61.491 93 94 19

11:53:32.244 4 2:19.281 61.257 91 94 19

11:55:48.014 5 2:15.770 62.842 86 91 19

L1-02 - MIKE DENHAAN -



11:47:01.079 1 2:16.530 62.492 55 92 19

11:49:15.990 2 2:14.911 63.242 59 93 19

11:51:38.756 3 2:22.766 59.762 32 77 19

11:53:57.148 4 2:18.392 61.651 55 90 19

11:56:12.612 5 2:15.464 62.984 60 93 19

Fastrack Riders
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